

DATASHEET

304702

Brandson Wire Stripper

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

BASIC INFORMATION

Dimensions	length 210 mm, width 110 mm, height 30 mm
Weight	320 g
Scope of delivery	<ul style="list-style-type: none">• Brandson crimping tool with 60 cable clamps• User manual

DETAILED DESCRIPTION

Features

- For solid, stranded and fine-stranded conductors from 0.2 to 6 mm² with standard insulation
- Compact standard tool for all common cable cross-sections and insulation materials
- High operating comfort due to handy design and low weight
- Compact head shape for use in hard-to-reach working areas
- Crimping function on the inside of the handle: suitable for insulated cable lugs in the range from 0.5 to 6.0 mm² / 10-22 AWG; and for non-insulated cable lugs from 10-12 (4-6 AWG), 14-16 (1.5-2.5 AWG) and 16-22 mm² (0.5-1 AWG).



DATENBLATT

304702

Brandson Abisolierzange

TECHNISCHE INFORMATIONEN

BASIS-INFORMATIONEN

Abmessungen Länge 210 mm, Breite 110 mm, Dicke 30 mm

Gewicht 320 g

Material

Lieferumfang

- Brandson Abisolierzange mit 60 Kabelklemmen
- Bedienungsanleitung

DETAILLIERTE SPEZIFIKATIONEN

Produkteigenschaften

- Für ein-, mehr- und feindrähtige Leiter von 0,2 bis 6 mm² mit Standard-Isolation
- Kompaktes Standard-Werkzeug für alle gängigen Kabelquerschnitte und Isoliermaterialien
- Hoher Bedienkomfort durch handliche Bauform und geringes Gewicht
- Kompakte Kopfform für den Einsatz in schwer zugänglichen Arbeitsbereichen
- Crimpfunktion an der Griff-Innenseite: geeignet für isolierte Kabelschuhe im Bereich von 0,5 bis 6,0 mm² / 10-22 AWG; und für nicht isolierte Kabelschuhe von 10-12 (4-6 AWG), 14-16 (1,5-2,5 AWG) und 16-22 mm² (0,5-1 AWG).

